Disc Harrow Parts

S HARROW ARMS

DH16 16" DISC (1" CENTER) 30"FOR 4 DISC =11 GA X2 X3 X 30TS
DH18 18" DISC (1" CENTER) 36" FOR5DISC-11 GA X2 X3 X36TS
DH20 20" DISC (1" CENTER) D SERIES HARROW ARMS
DHC1 CAST BEARING CAP (2 REQ)) 24" FOR 3 DISC & 4 DISC (FRONT) - 11GA X 2 X
BOLT FOR CAST BEARING CAP ASSEMBLY 3 X 24TS
1/2X51/2 WITH WASHER & NUT 30" FOR 4 DISC ( BACK) - 11GA X 2 X 3 X 30TS
DHS1 CAST SPOOL 36" FOR5DISC - 11 GA X 2 X 3 X 36TS
DHS2 CAST SPACER (7 1/2" B700 SERIES HARROW ARMS
DHL1 CAST NUT LOCK 34" FOR 4 DISC - 1/4 X 3 X 3 X 34TS
DHL2 NUT LOCK BEND 40" FOR5DISC-1/4 X3 X3 X40TS
A FRAME UPRIGHTFORLARGE D FRAME & 44" FOR 6 DISC - 1/4 X 3 X 3 X 44TS
AF100 B700 1/2 X3 1/2 D SERIES GANG BOLT W/ WASHER & NUT
AF200 A FRAME UPRIGHT SMALL D FRAME SERIES 3/4 X 4 D SERIES D-SLIDE BOLT W/ WASHER & NUT
BB34 BACK BRACE FOR B700 -1/4 X2 X2 X 34 1/2 X5 B700 GANG BOLT WITH WASHTER & NUT
BB33 BACK BRACE LARGE D SERIES 33" 3/4 X5 B700 D SLIDE BOLT W/ WASHTER & NUT
BB24 BACK BRACE SMALL D SERIES 24" 1/2 X11/2 [FLANGETTE BOLT W/ WASHER & NUT (4 REQ)
BACK BRACE S SERIES18" - S SERIES BOLIT FOR GREASABLE BEARING WITH
BB18 HARROW 1/2 X51/2 |WASHER AND NUT
18 1/4 " AXLE ROUND HUB-3 DISC FOR D1216
DHA3 & D1218 GH1 GANG HANGER FOR D IRON BEARING
DHA4 26" AXLE ROUND HUB- 4 DISC- D1616 & D1618 | |GH2 GANG HANGER FOR D SEALED BEARING
33 1/2" AXLE ROUND HUB - 5 DISC D2018 & GH4 GANG HANGER FOR B700 SERIES
DHAbS D2020 2 X5 CONNECTOR PLATE FOR DISC
33 1/4" AXLE B700-9"SPACING-SQ HUB -4 DISC| |CP1 HARROWS ONLY
DHA42 = B700-1620-9
34" AXLE B700-71/2"SPACING-SQ HUB-5 DISC=
DHA52 B700-2020
40 1/4 " AXLE B700-9"SPACING-SQ HUB-5 DISC
DAH53 = B700-2020-9
DHAG 41 3/4" AXLE SQ HUB-6 DISC= B700-2420
SB1 SEALED BEARING
DHF1 FLANGETTE
SP1 1/4 SPACER 2 3/8" LENGTH -7 1/2" SPACING
SP3 3/4 SPACER 3 1/8" LENGTH-7 1/2" SPACING
AP1 ADJ. PIN - ANGLE ADJUSTMENT PIN
DHS92 CAST SPACER 9" SPACING
GF1 GREASE FITTING - 3/16 SCREW IN
SP93 3/4" SPACER FOR 9" SPACING
DHW1 BUMPER WASHER

ANX1

AXLE NUT - 1"




